0.689
1.083
1.476
1.870
2.264
2.657
3.051
3.445

Construction:  Mold to Length
Agency Information:  UL/CSA; CE Certified
Part Numbering System
Spacing Base Positions
08 01 - std 02 to 12
10 02 - std w/
12 wire protector
14
T S
Position
TS0801
TS0802
TS1001
TS1002
TS1201
TS1202
TS1401
TS1402
Torque
in-lb
3.5
3.5
4.4
4.4
7.0
7.0
12.0
12.0
Wire Range
AWG (cu.)
22-12
Sol./Str.
22-12
Sol./Str
22-10 Sol.
14-10 Str.
22-12 Sol./Str.
10 Sol.
22-10
Sol./Str.